(co ) CODESIGNSTUDIO coza

Graphic Design

Hoce furd

064 656 6888 | 069 397 3887 | info@codesignstudio.co.za

Redraw Or Enhance Existing Logo
New Logo Design (2 Concepts)
Business Card Design

Letterhead Design (2 Concepts)
Email Signatures (Up To 3 Emails)
Mp4 Video Creation/Editing (10sec)
Corporate Folder Design

Flyer Design (Digital/Print-ready)
Foldable Brochure Design (D/S)
Executive Pull Up Banner Design
Telescopic Flag or Gazebo Design
Company Profile

Combo One

Start-Up Business

Loy 2 purf

includes the following:

Logo Design - 2x concepts
Business Card Design
Printed set of 500x Business Cards
Letterhead Design
Email Signature Design

R1500.00

R200.00
R600.00
R250.00
R250.00
R200.00
*R600.00
R250.00
R300.00
*R350.00
R250.00

Invitation Design

Product Label/Sticker Design

Menu design for an Event

Certificate Design (template)

PowerPoint Presentation / Template
Social Media/WA Post (Short)

Social Media/WA Post (More information)
Public Holiday/Birthday Templates

FB Cover Image Design

Pull Up Banner Design

R200.00
R100.00
R150.00

*R250.00
R250 p.h

R150.00
R250.00
R150.00
R250.00
R250.00

R250.00
R200 p.h

Wall Banner Design
Vehicle Branding

Combo Two

Start-Up Business

Loy 2 pr]

includes the following:

Logo Design - 3x concepts
Graphic Standards Guideline
Social Media Advert Design
Business Card Design
Printed set of 500x Business Cards
Letterhead Design
Email Signature Design
Set of 100x printed labels (5x5cm)

R1990.00

R250.00
R450.00

Combo Three

Start-Up Business

Loy 2 prf

includes the following:

Logo Design - 4x concepts
Graphic Standards Guideline
Facebook Business Page Start-up
Business Card Design
Printed set of 500x Business Cards
Letterhead Design
Email Signature Design
Set of 100x printed labels (5x5cm)

R4 250.00

EXTRA COSTS APPLY TO CHANGES ON FIRST DESIGNS | PRINTING EXCLUDES DELIVERY COSTS | *PRICES STARTING AT |
REQUEST A QUOTE ON PRINTING CUSTOM QUANTITIES, FINISHING AND SIZES | T&C’s APPLY | CONTACT ME FOR MORE INFO
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