

Graphic Design

Trice / is

info@codesignstudio.co.za 064 656 6888 | 069 397 3887 |

Redraw Or Enhance Existing Logo	R200.00	Invitation Design	R200.00
New Logo Design (2 Concepts)	R600.00	Product Label/Sticker Design	R100.00
Business Card Design	R250.00	Menu design for an Event	R150.00
Letterhead Design (2 Concepts)	R250.00	Certificate Design (template)	*R250.00
Email Signatures (Up To 3 Emails)	R200.00	PowerPoint Presentation / Template	R250 p.h
Mp4 Video Creation/Editing (10sec)	*R600.00	Social Media/WA Post (Short)	R150.00
Corporate Folder Design	R250.00	Social Media/WA Post (More information)	R250.00
Flyer Design (Digital/Print-ready)	R300.00	Public Holiday/Birthday Templates	R150.00
Foldable Brochure Design (D/S)	*R350.00	FB Cover Image Design	R250.00
Executive Pull Up Banner Design	R250.00	Pull Up Banner Design	R250.00
Telescopic Flag or Gazebo Design	R250.00	Wall Banner Design	R250.00
Company Profile	R200 p.h	Vehicle Branding	R450.00

Combo One

Start-Up Business

includes the following:

Logo Design - 2x concepts Business Card Design Printed set of 500x Business Cards Letterhead Design **Email Signature Design**

R1 500.00

Combo Two

Start-Up Business

includes the following:

Logo Design - 3x concepts Graphic Standards Guideline Social Media Advert Design Business Card Design Printed set of 500x Business Cards Letterhead Design **Email Signature Design** Set of 100x printed labels (5x5cm)

R1 990.00

Combo Three

Start-Up Business

includes the following:

Logo Design - 4x concepts Graphic Standards Guideline Facebook Business Page Start-up Business Card Design Printed set of 500x Business Cards Letterhead Design **Email Signature Design** Set of 100x printed labels (5x5cm)

R4 250.00